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6. Op.m. Recordings7.0 The Smile Family
8. 0 Favourite Artists Enter-
tain
9. 0 Mid-week Function
10. 0 Records at Random
10.46 Close down
‘2 in yy

Wednesday. December 6IZB. wei in
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.46 The Friendiy Road (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.16 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.16 &1.15 p.m. London News
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love

:

2.30 The Home Service session
4.30 Health and Beauty session
5. 0 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
6.15 London News
6.30 Conflict
7.0 Those Who Serve: Air
Vice-Marshal Bishop

7.16 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Doctor’s Memories (first
broadcast)
7.45 Keyboardkraft (Thea andEric)
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.6 Short Short _ Stories:They’re Coming for Me To-morrow
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Songs of Good Cheer
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
40. 0 Behind the Microphone11. 0 London News

ZLB ute nee
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 dy and Jane10.15 ® Were Young10.30 How Green Was My Valley10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)12. 0 Mid-day melody menu
1246 & 1.45 p.m. London News1. 0 Garden of Music= Christmas Shoppers’ ses-sion
. The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 Musical Programme4.30 Health and Beauty session

5. 0 The Junior Quiz6.0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
6.15 Loswdon News
6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Operative
7. 0 Those Who Serve: Wingate
and Chindits
7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Doctor’s Memories
7.45 So the Story Goes8..0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Short Short Stories: Grand-
stand Stuff
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 King of Quiz
9. O Their Finest Hour
10. O Listeners’ Request session
11. 0 London News

37,B CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and JaneMovie Magazine
How Green Was My Valley
Big Sister
Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
Anne)Lunchtime fare
&1.15 p.m. London News
The Editor’s Daughter.Linda’s First Love
The Home Service session
Health and Beauty sessionThe Junior Quiz
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6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Gems from the Opera
7. 0 Those Who Serve: "TheWar Nurses"
7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 Commando Story7.45 The House of Shadows
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. & Short Short Stories: "The
Thirteenth Dollar"
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 One Man’s Family9. 0 Their Finest Hour10.0 The Toff, 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10.15 A Cheerful Earful
11. 0 London News

4ZB 21310 k.c, 229 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
y £30° Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Pricés10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 How Green Was My Valley10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12..0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
Health and. Beauty session
(Tui) _

4.50 The Children’s session
4.52 Did You Ever Wonder?
5. 0 The Junior Quiz6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Miss Portia Intervenes
7. 0 Those Who Serve: Five
Hours in’a Bomber Split in Half
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 Commando Story7.45 Places in the News
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Short Short Stories: Tax!
Trouble
8.20 Susan Lee
845 Quiz Time
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. O Your Cavalier
11. 0 London News

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
6.30 Variety6.45 Talking Drums7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!3 Baffles
Commando StoryCurrent Ceiling Prices
For Ever Young
Susan Lee
Listeners’ Club
Their Finest Hour ‘

The Motoring session
Close down©©
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66Now
wash
my windows]

withoutwdter
orwork!" saysMrs: Wa
Gonearechebucket-brigadedaysOf

washingwindows_nomoresloppingwacer
onwindowsillsandfloorandsplashingOn
curtains_-Windexhasendedallchae
5afewdropsonacloth;a lighcrub
and hey presto!windows sparkle
likecrystal:For cleaningmirrors,
Pletures, Ccc, WIndex does
chejobfarqulcker,fareasier
andMosteconomically tOo.
Ac all stores

WINDEX
GlassCleaner
AnotherTidy HOusE Product

AsadvertisedbyC(AUNTDAISY"

3otherJidyHouse Products
FURNEX LiquidVeneer
HANDEXHandProtector
BATHEXBachCleaner
NZAgents:SA Smich8Co_;Lrd_Auckland

LINDEXI
GassGvaut

GIFT SETS9
@

Youcouldnotofferafinerpresentthanoneof these lovely "LONDONHoUSE"9}Gift Sets:
The. design of each is tasteful and 0unique, carrying as it does a seasonal

{
message in a subtle, delicate way:
You"SayitwithFlowers:9>

GIFT SETS drTwo typesare illustrated
here,butthereare Seven ex-
quisite types A practical gift, because thetochoosefrom. contents ofeacharemadeupofNo. 4 10/6 standard "LoNDON HoUSE'No. 6 9/- Beauty Preparations.No. 6 21/6 If the recipient desires, she canNo: 7 18/9 change the contents to coloursNo. 8 22/6 and powders which she prefers.No. 9 27/-
No.10 45/- AnyStorewillchangethe con-tents tosuityour request:

OBTAINABLE AT ALL STORES
Manufactured by

MAISON CARLYLE (N.Z:) LTD, COLLEGE HILL, AUCKLAND
9
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SANRAR
DISINFECTANTFLUID

Dont just ask your
Grocer for disinfectant,
butspecifySANRAY,the
economical, full-strength
disinfectantforallhouse-
hold, farm and general
use. A specialfeatureof
SANRAY is that it
lathers freelywith soap:
N.Z: Distributors Simms;
Jones Ltd, Christchurch:


